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Date: 11-07-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in  No.  884  ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 48 

 
Recovered Today: 57 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 329 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 3.97% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.80% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 94144  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 90193 (95.80%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3343 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 279 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1160  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1779  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1405404  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 29 23 66380 2 4552 70926 4 

Bageshwar 22 24 36427 0 2096 38519 0 

Chamoli 32 7 50124 1 3234 53356 0 

Champawat 13 13 62800 0 1915 64712 0 

Dehradun 549 392 384805 26 33992 418662 61 

Haridwar 180 164 313589 5 13297 326856 11 

Nainital 263 197 94125 4 11487 105542 25 

Pauri Garhwal 79 80 98904 3 5307 104204 4 

Pithoragarh 52 52 43210 1 2568 45766 2 

Rudraprayag 21 66 28274 0 2718 30992 0 

Tehri Garhwal 63 41 39933 3 2405 42331 3 

US Nagar 355 88 142969 3 8865 151810 17 

Uttarkashi 121 13 43864 0 1708 45570 9 

Total 1779 1160 1405404 48 94144 1499246 136 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4552 4145 1 4 402 

Bageshwar 2096 2003 2 0 91 

Chamoli 3234 3113 12 3 106 

Champawat 1915 1894 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33992 33232 216 177 367 

Haridwar 13297 13006 30 26 235 

Nainital 11487 11374 29 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5307 4311 9 18 969 

Pithoragarh 2568 2423 3 4 138 

Rudraprayag 2718 2586 0 2 130 

Tehri Garhwal 2405 2036 3 5 361 

U.S. Nagar 8865 8549 18 5 293 

Uttarkashi 1708 1521 6 5 176 

Total 94144 90193 329 279 3343 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

11 t h  July 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       850 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          10233 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9060345 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8566870 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        732383 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19039 12228 29220 23461 384205 358258 6024 6034 9959 9763 47091 8 155 

Bageshwar 10046 7703 14130 13189 186380 173094 2515 2521 2323 2403 30539 183 36 

Chamoli 15080 13225 19725 19003 275286 271783 3988 4022 6494 6636 47716 102 159 

Champawat 10665 6766 13481 12114 184878 173741 2255 2318 7588 7532 23833 98 74 

Dehradun 65152 39484 102454 79471 1580739 1487497 37248 36727 30672 31322 156211 618 558 

Haridwar 72242 29853 83233 49423 1519336 1463838 17788 17635 48468 48464 83874 3129 1206 

Nainital 41373 25532 53054 41313 759052 740873 14196 14010 20115 20241 65416 799 141 

Pauri 22185 16221 32675 30715 455695 438247 7923 7944 7106 7198 62884 325 679 

Pithoragarh 16112 11757 23744 20883 327940 320034 4096 4115 8321 8417 30278 118 67 

Rudraprayag 8714 6219 12605 11066 174242 160776 2466 2456 2692 2713 19775 58 0 

Tehri 22923 17982 31288 28537 401152 368503 6254 6317 4930 5049 52327 342 256 

US Nagar 61358 50625 93154 89927 1360191 1389989 12497 12622 34800 34060 73442 530 317 

Uttarkashi 13115 9777 18258 16664 237042 227980 3462 3488 5002 5112 38997 76 199 

Total 378004 247372 527021 435766 7846138 7574613 120712 120209 188470 188910 732383 6386 3847 
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DETAILED STUDY OF COVID-19 STATUS SINCE 15.03.2020 

 

S+vty Sample Positivity: 4.38% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.99% 
 

 CFR (%Death): 1.75% 
 

 Migrated Cases:  2.18% 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 438929 

2. Total Number of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 421343 

3. Total Number of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 9560 

4. Total Number of COVID-19 Deaths: 7697 

5. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 9581157 

     6. Total number of cumulative samples tested: 10020086 

   

Districts wise Status of COVID-19 

 
 

   District 

 

Cumulative 

samples Tested 

 

Negative 

Cumulative  

 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Treated/ 

Cured till 

Date  

 

Cumulative 

Deaths 

 

Cumulative 

Migrated/others 

Almora 322159 305366 16793 15569 200 1023 

Bageshwar 258100 250237 7863 7684 61 116 

Chamoli 358333 342847 15486 15096 65 313 

Champawat 338136 328542 9594 9331 54 209 

Dehradun 2453598 2306874 146724 141834 3704 970 

Haridwar 2590898 2526016 64882 62169 1050 1633 

Nainital 719990 669161 50829 49627 976 197 

Pauri Garhwal 532822 509773 23049 21031 333 1676 

Pithoragarh 288113 275254 12859 12424 186 246 

Rudraprayag 240730 229206 11524 11126 108 290 

Tehri Garhwal 364363 346118 18245 16867 115 1260 

U.S. Nagar 1151274 1104463 46811 44921 766 1106 

Uttarkashi 401570 387300 14270 13664 79 521 

Total 10020086 9581157 438929 421343 7697 9560 

 

 


